

73059 UGENTO LE Litoranea Gallipoli – S. Maria di Leuca Tel. 0833 933600 – info@rivadiugento.it

Opening: 16.05 – 04.10.2020 Visit us online at www.rivadiugento.it for special offer, information and reservation

DAILY RATE 2020 in €	16.05 – 05.06 12.09 - 04.10	06.06 - 26.06 29.08 - 11.09	27.06 - 10.07	11.07 - 24.07 22.08 - 28.08	25.07 - 31.07	01.08 - 21.08
STANDARD PITCH	21,00	25,00	32,00	43,00	48,00	55,00
PLUS PITCH EXTRA PITCH	25,00 29,00	29,00 34,00	38,00 44,00	50,00 57,00	56,00 66,00	63,00 71,00
Additional MOTO/SMALL TENT Additional AUTO	2,00 5,00	2,00 5,00	5,00 9,00	5,00 9,00	5,00 9,00	5,00 9,00
CARAVAN BASIC 3 Persons *	frm 30,00 to 40,00	frm 35,00 to 50,00	frm 50,00 to 58,00	frm 70,00 to 81,00	frm 85,00 to 98,00	frm 110,00 to 127,00
CARAVAN PLUS 4 Persons *	frm 40,00 to 50,00	frm 50,00 to 70,00	frm 105,00 to 121,00	frm 125,00 to 144,00	frm 140,00 to 162,00	frm 165,00 to 191,00
MOBILE HOME CLASSIC 4 Persons *	frm 55,00 to 65,00	frm 80,00 to 92,00	frm 145,00 to 168,00	frm 165,00 to 191,00	frm 180,00 to 208,00	frm 215,00 to 248,00
MOBILE HOME SUPERIOR 4 Persons *	frm 58,00 to 70,00	frm 88,00 to 102,00	frm 153,00 to 177,00	frm 173,00 to 200,00	frm 188,00 to 217,00	frm 223,00 to 258,00
MOBILE HOME BEACH 4 Persons *	frm 70,00 to 85,00	frm 100,00 to 116,00	frm 165,00 to 191,00	frm 185,00 to 214,00	frm 200,00 to 231,00	frm 235,00 to 272,00
MOBILE HOME COMFORT 4 Persons *	frm 90,00 to 105,00	frm 120,00 to 140,00	frm 185,00 to 214,00	frm 205,00 to 237,00	frm 220,00 to 254,00	frm 255,00 to 295,00
MOBILE HOME DELUXE 4 Persons *	frm 98,00 to 115,00	frm 128,00 to 150,00	frm 193,00 to 223,00	frm 213,00 to 246,00	frm 228,00 to 263,00	frm 263,00 to 304,00
MOBILE HOME SUPER DELUXE 4 Persons *	frm 105,00 to 125,00	frm 135,00 to 160,00	frm 205,00 to 237,00	frm 225,00 to 260,00	frm 242,00 to 280,00	frm 277,00 to 320,00
Additional PERSON	5,00	5,00	8,00	12,00	12,00	15,00
BEACH EQUIPMENT (FROM 3 rd ROW)	15,00	15,00	20,00	20,00	20,00	23,00

^{*} The earlier you book, the better the price! These rates are subject to change according to availability.

Early booking: 10% discount for bookings confirmed until 29.02.2020

Special weeks for Caravan and Mobile home: an extra 7% discount from 23.07 to 09.08 on bookings confirmed until 31.05.2020. Minimum stays of 7 nights.

The pitch rate includes the total charge for two people, a parking place for 1 camper van with motorcycle or 1 caravan/tent with car or motorcycle, as well as water consumption and electricity. The pitch rate includes a son/daughter up to 21 years of age. Children up to two years of age are non-paying guests

The rate for Caravans and Mobile homes includes the total charge for the number of persons indicated, a parking space and water, electricity and gas.

Tourist tax of € 0,40 per person not included.

Beach equipment includes 1 beach umbrella and 2 beach loungers. 1st and 2nd row's rate shall be respectively increased by € 5,00 and € 3,00 a day and the choice between them is subject to the purchase of a non-refundable service package.